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
FAX: (402) 472-1761 $3.50/15 words (students) jg !* I JPt|^ ***«% ■■■ .gflll!Sf% gm± 
dn@unl.edu $0.15 each additional word H _ I ̂^g ■ IbJu 
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Deadline: 4 p.m. weekday prior 

200s hr salt 

Brown double recliner and glass dining table. 
$50 each sell immediatly. Call 325-8753 week- 
ends/before 1pm weekdays. 

Snow Boards 
Save big and go large. Snow boards and snow 
board accessories on sale at 720 Snowboard 
Shop. Products from Burton, Northwave, Vans. 
25-50% off. 720 Snow board shop located at 
Cycle works at 27 Vine. Close to Campus 
475-2453. 

Surplus City 
Scooters, camoflauge, airsoft pistols, jeans and 
much more. 3241 South 13th. 420-5151. 
Women’s 1/3 carat princess cut engagement 
and wedding ring set, $800. Men’s two-tone 
wedding ring, $200 or both for $1000. Two 12 
inch Rockford Fosgate subwoofers, $200. Sher- 
wood 2 by 50 ampler, $100. (402)525-4337. 

Red *91 Oldsmobile Cutlass Supreme Interna- 
tional. Call 782-2006. 

300s Stnlctc 

Experienced tax preparer with college student 
special! Fast, reliable service. Call Valerie for de- 
tails, 464-7372. 

Auto Accidents & DWi 
Other criminal matters, call Sanford Pollack, 
476-7474. 

Absolutely Free Info! 
Internet users wanted. $2,000/$5,000/month. 
www.ezbigbusiness.com. 

Earn $$$ promoting artists like Nine Inch Nails, 
Eminem, BT & Limp Bizkit within the Lin- 
coln-Omaha area. No experience necessary. 
Visit www.noizepollution.com for info or call 
(800)996-1816. 

POLITICAL JUNKIES 
Volunteers’ for local city council campaign. Ex- 
perience the system from the inside. Call Kelly 
at 770-4105. 

Free 
Pregnancy Test 

Birthright is a confidential helping hand. Please 
call for appointment or more information, 
483-2609. Check out our website 
www.birthright.ora. 

4005 Housing 

Female roommate wanted for f/15 or 2/1. 
Non-smoker, no pets. Washer/dryer, dishwasher 
plus all utilities paid. Located in quiet neighbor- 
hood. $400/month. Leave message at 438-3434 
or 416-3263.___ 
Female, share 2 bedroom, 2 bath, 27th and Old 
Cheney. N/S. $290 plus utilities. Call 423-6362. 
Male to share three bedroom newer home in 
southeast Lincoln. Many extras. 421 -0977 leave 
message. 
Need 3 M/F to share large, nice home. Close to 
UNL. Hot tub, W/D. $200 plus 1/4 utilities. John 
467-1014. 
Non-Smoker to share house. 33rd & A area. 
$275+1/2 utilities. Call 475-5704. 
Roommate needed now to May. 14th & Superi- 
or, 2 bedroom/bath, big. $283+electricity. Tony, 
770-3572. 

Seeking adult m/f, non-smoker to share 
4-bedroom house located central Lincoln. 
$220/month+utilities. Call 488-0087 and leave 
message. 

Room for rent in 3BR house, Includes phone, 
cable, laundry, utilities. Five minutes from cam- 
pus, $300/month. 476-5580. Leave message. 

4 bedroom, 2 bath, garage. 3443 T Street. $750. 
Available now. 450-5674 or 430-3073. 

2521 Sumner 5+1 Bedroom House for Rent, 
$1200/month. Huge w/fireplaee. Must come see, 
560-4732 or leave message 475-0750. 

Brick bungalow. 33rd & South. Unfenced yard. 
Near park/path. 2 bedroom, garage, dishwasher, 
washer/dryer. $825/month. 450-9302. 
Clean, 2 bedroom. 3437 R Washer/Dryer hook- 
ups, no pets. $485 plus deposit. 464-5838. 

4 bedroom, 2 bath, Garage. Washer/dryer hook- 
up. New duplex. 1758 N. 27th. $1000 per 
month. Available now. 450-5674 or 430-3073. 

200 Hartley. 5 min. campus, 3 bedroom, 2.5 
baths, finished basement, double garage, 
W/D/DW/Frig. $950+deposit, available 3/1/01. 
474-4674. 

Minutes From Campus 
4BR, 3 full baths, garage, deck, 2 family rooms, 
washer/dryer, available. $1250. 476-4905. 

Walk to campus. Large remodeled 2 bedroom. 
Central Air. Washer/drier. Off-street parking. 
2410 Vine. $525. 432-6476. 

' 

(402)465-8911 
1955 G.1Bd.$345 
2222 Orchard.1Bd.$345 
501 North 25th.2Bd.$395 

306 North 32nd.2 Bd.$425 
1502 David Dr..3 Bd.$650 

***Close to City Campus*** 
1 & 2 bedroom, electric-entry, 20/G Street, $349 
to $479. 475-7262. 
1 bedroom. 2040 F. New carpet, paint, blinds, 
laundry. Clean and quiet. Water/garbage paid. 
Close to campus. $345. 476-1363 or 450-4826. 
3 bedroom, 2+ garage, 1 bathroom and laundry 
room only $750. 2501 E Street 432-6476. 
3010 Center. Brand New. 4 bedroom, 2 bath, all 
appliances, fireplace, double garage. $1075. 
310-6328. 

AVAILABLE NOW! 
1 or 2 bedrooms, all electric, FREE CABLE, no 

pets/no smoking. $360 & $460. 1900 Knox. 
477-7684. 

visit us at: 
dn@unl.edu 
dailyneb.com 

phone, 472-2588 

Available February, 2BR, $420, near haymarket. 
A/C, D/W, pet ok, references. 474-4054, leave 
message. 
Clean 2 & 3 bedroom apartments. Newlv re- 
modeled kitchen and bath. Rent $345 and $415 
plus electric. For more information, call Pat or 

Melody, (402)434-2610 or hearing im- 
paired/TDD, (402)434-2613. 
Furnished one bedroom near capital, 819 South 
12th. Security building, washer/dryer, $260. 
432-6476. 

*1 BR Near Campus* 
Appliances, dishwasher, mini-blinds, coin-op 
laundry, off street parking, gas/heat/water trash 
paid, cats ok, 3 or 6 month leases, super clean. 

2504 Vine St., 3 closets, $375 
1109 N. 28th, outdoor pool, $375 
1121 N. 28th, outdoor pool, $385 

Cherry Hill Co. 402-489-4857 

Nice basement suite, 1 BR, Available now. 
$330/month, plus 1/3 utilities. Close to East 
Campus. 325-9643. 

Studio and 1 BR 
Vintage-studio and 1 BR close to both campus- 
es, $300-$350. 432-2288. 

Two bedroom, close to UNL, fireplace. Available 
November 15. For details contact 438-0777 or 
466-8181. 

9 >1 
We Offer 

• 1,2 and 3 bedrooms 
• Apt, Duplexes and Houses 
• 24 Hour Maintenance call 438-0946 


